OTSW-20 OTSW-20 1
Product description
Technical description
Range
LE-ZNA4
LE-ZNA4-08060 100
Code Diameter (mm)
8 x 60 mm
Packaging
(pcs/box)
The LE-ZNA4 mechanical anchor consists of a threaded rod with an expansion cone, an expansion sleeve, a hex nut and a washer. The
threaded rod, nut and washer are made of carbon steel and are zinc-plated, while the expansion sleeve is made of A4 stainless steel.
LE-ZNA4-08075
LE-ZNA4-08095
LE-ZNA4-08115
LE-ZNA4-08135
LE-ZNA4-08155
LE-ZNA4-10085
LE-ZNA4-10095
LE-ZNA4-10105
LE-ZNA4-10135
LE-ZNA4-10155
LE-ZNA4-12085
LE-ZNA4-12095
LE-ZNA4-12105
LE-ZNA4-12115
LE-ZNA4-12125
LE-ZNA4-12145
LE-ZNA4-12165
LE-ZNA4-16105
LE-ZNA4-16115
LE-ZNA4-16125
LE-ZNA4-16145
LE-ZNA4-16165
8 x 75 mm
8 x 95 mm
8 x 115 mm
8 x 135 mm
8 x 155 mm
10 x 85 mm
10 x 95 mm
10 x 105 mm
10 x 135 mm
10 x 155 mm
12 x 85 mm
12 x 95 mm
12 x 105 mm
12 x 115 mm
12 x 125 mm
12 x 145 mm
12 x 165 mm
16 x 105 mm
16 x 115 mm
16 x 125 mm
16 x 145 mm
16 x 165 mm
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
40
50
50
40
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
15
LE-ZNA4-10115 10 x 115 mm 50
Drill hole diameter: 8 / 10 / 12 / 16 mm
Anchorage depth: 40 / 60 / 70 / 85 mm
Drill hole depth: 52 / 74 / 88 / 106 mm
Installation